Week 2
Final Results

Ranking

Tied 1,2
Tied 1,2
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6
7th
8th

Tied 1,2
Tied 1,2
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6
Tied 3,4,5,6

Buyer

Merchant, Michael
Hart, Lynn
Adamick, Wes
Hayes, Billy
Young, Mike

Watt, Matt

May, David
Milligan, Brandon

Franklin, Jim
Nave, John
Potter, Jeff
Lanteigne, Kevin
Schrader, Jobi
Folks, E.J.
Woolfolk, Steve

Duchesne Athletic Boosters

Football Lottery Results

Highest Total Points

Seller

Vanhoecke, Brian
Knapp, Marni
Lanteigne, Kevin
Watson, Eugene
Grothe, Mark
Douglas, Bobby
Moeller, Morgan
Mueller, Ashlyn

Teams Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total

GIM
GLM
FGM
GM5
GMP
ILM
GMZ
IMP

37
37
31
37
37
34
37
34

Lowest Total Points

Noonan, Emily
Nave, Connor
Plackemeier, Dan
Lanteigne, Kevin
Douglas, Bobby
Del Toro, Manny
Knop, John

Congratulations to the Winners!!!
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34
34
37
42
42
34
42
42

42
42
42
31
31
42
29
31
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20
20
20

Week of: 16 Sept, 2018

Buyer
Prize
Points Amount
113 $300.00
113 $300.00
110 $70.00
110 $70.00
110 $70.00
110 $70.00
108 $30.00
107 $20.00
26 $85.00
26 $85.00
29 $28.00
29 $28.00
29 $28.00
29 $28.00
29 $28.00

Seller
Prize
Amount
$150.00
$150.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50



